

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10316/2012  
(From the judgement and order(s) in WP No. 10306/2011, dated 07-FEB-12  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

HATHAWAY BHASKAR MULTILINE P.LTD.TR.REP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to place addl.  
documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Vansh Deep Dalmia, Adv.  
Ms. Utkarsha Kohli, Adv.  
Mr. Nasir Husain, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on the special leave petition as well  
as on the prayer for interim relief, returnable in six  
weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.  
Tag with S.L.P. (C) No. 1173 of 2011.

(G. SUDHAKARA RAO)  
COURT MASTER

(KUSUM GULATI)  
COURT MASTER