

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28058/2012

(From the judgment and order dated 20/07/2012 in CMWP No.1493/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment,exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file lengthy list of  
dates and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29366-29367 of 2012

(With appln. For permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 01/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Arvind P. Datar, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.K. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kirti Yadav, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Maninder Singh, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Pankaj Bhagat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice both on the Special Leave Petitions and the  
application for stay.

Dasti in addition.

No coercive steps will be taken for realization of the  
impugned dues till further orders.

| (Hemalatha Mohan)  
| Sr.P.A. |

| (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| Court Master |