

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10658-10660/2013  
(From the judgement and order dated 19/10/2012 in WP No.25927/2011,WP  
No.25928/2011,WP No.25929/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BHARATI TELEMEDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Tarun Gulati,Adv.  
Mr. Sparsh Bhargava,Adv.  
Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.  
Tag with SLP (C) No. 10555/13.

| (N.K. GOEL)  
| AR-CUM-PS

| | (VEENA KHERA)  
| | COURT MASTER

|  
|