

7  
ITEM NO.43

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).28058/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 20/07/2012 in CMWP No.1493/2007 of the  
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and prayer for  
interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 29366-29367 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31096 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31342 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31416 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 31532 of 2012

(With appln.(s) for permission to file lengthy list of dates and with  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 32123 of 2012

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.D.K.Singh, Adv.

Mr.Pradeep Shukla, Adv.

Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel,Adv.

: 2 :

Mr.Parag Tripathi, Sr.Adv.

Mr.Varun Sarin,Adv.

Mr.Vivek Sarin, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Mathur, Adv.

Mr.Monish Panda, Adv.

Mr.Shankey Agrawal, Adv.

For Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.

Ms.Radhika, Adv.

For Respondent(s)            Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, Adv.  
   Mr. Abhinav Kumar Malik, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner(s), call the  
matters on 12.08.2013.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar