

¢

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 3

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10114 OF 2011

TATA SKY LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF NCT OF DELHI & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 26/08/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. D. K. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Sarvesh Singh Baghel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Parag Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.

Ms. Neera Gupta, Adv.
Mr. D. S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondents will file additional documents in I.A.No. 3 within two weeks.

List on 16th September, 2013.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.

| |(Sneh Bala Mehra)
| |Court Master

|

|