

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6690/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2014 in WP No.909/2013 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned  
Judgment, permission to place addl. documents on record and with  
prayer for interim relief)

Date: 06/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Chaddha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv. (Not present)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Taken on board.

Issue notice returnable on 28th March, 2014.

Dasti service, in addition, is permitted.

In the meantime, there shall not be any coercive recovery of  
the tax prior to 13.07.2013, the date on which the Rules came into  
force till 05.05.2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)  
| Court Master

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)  
| | Assistant Registrar