

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6690/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2014 in WP No.909/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record, impleadment and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Amit Chadda, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Jain, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. S. Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Sadapurna, Adv.  
for Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.  
Mr. Amrendra Kumar Choubey, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

I.A.No. 4

Application for impleadment is allowed.

I.A.No. 5

Issue notice, returnable on 07.07.2014.

Notice be also issued to the newly impleaded party i.e. Telecom Regulatory Authority of India.

List the I.A. along with the main matter on 07.07.2014.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(Sneh Lata Sharma)  
| |Court Master

|