

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6690/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/01/2014
in WP No.909/2013 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand At Ranchi)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS Respondent(s)
(With appln. (s) for directions and exemption from filing O.T. and
permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Date : 07/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Chadha, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.
Ms. Sadapoorna Mukherjee, Adv.
Mr. Umang Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Chatnya Safaya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sunil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya, Adv.
Mr. Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue fresh notice to the unserved respondents,
returnable on 19th August, 2014.Counter affidavit by the respondents, who have been
served, may be filed in the meantime.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sarita Purohit
Date: 2014.07.11
13:19:25 ISTReason: (Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar