

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 699/2014

TATA SKY LIMITED & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and stay and interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Aggarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Sadapurna Mukherjee, Adv.  
Mr. Chaitanya S., Adv.  
For Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Tag with SLP (C) 6690 of 2014.

Counter Affidavit be filed within six weeks.

Rejoinder Affidavit, if any, be filed within four weeks

thereafter.

List thereafter.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

(Jayant Kumar Arora)

(Sneh Bala Mehra)

Jayant Kumar Arora

Date: 2014.08.14

16:22:03 IST

Sr. P.A.

Assistant Registrar

Reason: