

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Item no.37 :

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)

No(s).

6690/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/01/2014
in WP No.909/2013 passed by the High Court Of Jharkhand At Ranchi)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF JHARKHAND & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for directions, exemption from filing O.T.,
permission to place addl. documents on recor, with prayer for
interim relief and office report)

Item No.42 :

W.P.(C)No.699/2014

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. Documents on
record, stay, with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 19/08/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.

Ms. Sadapurna Mukherjee,Adv.

Ms. Chaitanya Safaya,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.

Ms. Niranjana Singh,Adv.

Mr. Saket Singh,adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No.4855 of 2014

Ad-interim relief granted earlier shall continue

Signature Not Verified

till 30th September, 2014.

Digitally signed by

Sarita Purohit

Date: 2014.08.21

10:12:36 IST

Reason:

Pleadings may be completed in the meantime.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar