

ITEM NO.805

COURT NO.1

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
34237-34238/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 19/08/2014
in DBCWP No. 6012/2011,19/08/2014 in DBCWP No. 5133/2008 passed by
the High Court Of Rajasthan at Jaipur)

M/S. TATA SKY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date : 10/12/2014 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Shyam Divan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E. C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 15th December, 2014.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar