

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F                      I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.34237-34238/2014  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated  
19/08/2014 in DBCWP No. 6012/2011, DBCWP No. 5133/2008 passed  
by the High Court Of Rajasthan At Jaipur)

M/S. TATA SKY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission  
to place on record subsequent facts and interim relief and  
office report)

Date : 15/12/2014 These petitions were called on  
for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Chadha, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Chaitnya Safaya, Adv.  
Mr. Paras Anand, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Notice.

Tag with SLP(C) No. 28058 of 2012

In the meantime, no coercive steps will be  
taken for realization of the impugned dues till  
further orders.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]

[ Vinod Kulvi ]

Charanjeet Kaur  
Date: 2014.12.15  
17:47:21 IST

Court Master

Asstt. Registrar

Reason:

Copy of this order be given dasti.