



SLP(C) No. 6690/2014  
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and appln.(s) for  
cancellation and appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents  
on record and appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and  
Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 7100/2014  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 8421/2014  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10192/2014  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 34237-34238/2014  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place on record subsequent facts  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 4679-4686/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1182/2011  
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 1185/2011  
(With Interim Relief)

SLP(C) No. 4755/2011  
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 10114/2011  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 13448/2011  
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 2147/2012  
(With Interim Relief)

C.A. No. 5228/2012  
(With Interim Relief)

3

C.A. No. 5867/2012  
(With Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 10316/2012  
(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record  
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 15722/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18256/2012  
(With appln.(s) for stay and Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 18766/2012  
(With appln.(s) for directions and Interim Relief and Office  
Report)

SLP(C) No. 23533/2012  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

C.A. No. 261/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 12692/2013  
(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 1173/2011  
(With appln.(s) for permission to bring additional facts and documents on record and Interim Relief)

T.P.(C) No. 1191-1202/2014  
(With appln.(s) for stay and Office Report)

Date : 31/03/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Petitioner(s) Ms.Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms.Sadapurna Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr.Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.  
Ms.Ayushi Chadha, Adv.  
Mr.Paras Anand, Adv.  
Mr.Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.  
Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

4

Ms.Shally Bhasin, Adv.  
Ms.Sadapurna Mukherjee,Adv.  
Mr.Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.  
Ms.Ayushi Chadha, Adv.  
Mr.Paras Anand, Adv.  
Mr.Lakshmeesh Kamath, Adv.  
MR.Karan Lahri, Adv.  
Mr.E.C.Agrawala, Adv.

Mr.Tejveer Singh Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr.Rohan,Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain,Adv.  
Mr.Pawanshree Agrawal,Adv.  
Mr.Akarsh Garg, Adv.

Mr. Praveen Kumar,Adv.

Mr.Sandeep M., Adv.  
Mr.Vivek Sarin, Adv.  
Mr.Ashok Kr.Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

Mr.Soumit Ghosal, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep S.Ladda, Adv.  
Mr. Devvrat,Adv.

Mr.Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Subramonium Prasad, AAG  
Mr. B. Balaji,Adv.  
Mr.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.  
Ms.R.Shase, Adv.

Mr.D.K.Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Pradeep Shukla, Adv.  
Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.  
Mr.Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.  
Mr.A.Selvin Raja, Adv.

Ms.Indu Malhotra, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Rajat Mehta, Adv.  
Ms.Eesha Mohapatra, Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Mehta,Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew,Adv.  
Mr.M.F.Philip, Adv.  
Ms.Malavika Prasad, Adv.

5

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra,Adv.  
Mr.Vibhu Tiwari, Adv.

Mr.Ajit Kr.Sinha, Sr.Adv.  
Mr. Krishnanand Pandeya,Adv.  
Mr.Jayesh Gaurav, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli,Adv.

Mr.A.K.Ganguli, Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Tanmaya Agarwal, Adv.  
Ms. Rachana Srivastava,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Nanda,Adv.  
Mr.Kunal Bahri, Adv.

Mr.Sanchar Anand, AAG  
Mr.Apoorva Singhal, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.

Ms.Bansuri Swaraj, Adv.  
Ms.Shreya Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr. C. D. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Roy, Adv  
for M/s Corporate Law Group,Advs.

Mrs. Kirti Renu Mishra,Adv.  
Ms.Apurva Upmanyu, Adv.

Mr.Ajay Kumar Singh, Adfv.  
Mr.S.W.A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr.Rupesh Kumar, Adv.  
Ms.Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Ms.Pallavi Garg, Adv.  
Ms.Rashmi Srivastava, Adv.  
Ms.Shubhra Rai, Adv.

Mr.Atul Jha, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Jha, Adv.  
Mr.Dharmendra Kr.Sinha, Adv.

Mr.Aditya Narayan Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Samir Ali Khan, Adv.

Mr.Suryanarayana Singh, AAG  
Ms.Pragati Neekhra, Adv.

6

Mr.Nagesh Gajghate, Adv.  
Ms.Shashi Kiran, Adv.

Ms.Aruna Mathur, Adv.  
Mr.Yusuf Khan, Adv.  
Mr.K.Vijay Kumar, Adv.

For M/s.Arputham, Aruna & Co., Advs.

Mr.Saket Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Sangeeta Singh, Adv.  
Ms.Niranjana Singh, Adv.

Mr.S.S.Shamshery, Adv.  
Mr.Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr.Sandeep Singh Adv.  
Ms.Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

Mr.Jogy Scaria, Adv.  
Mr.Reegan, Adv.

Mr.K.V.Jagdishvaran, Adv.  
Ms.G.Indira, Adv.

Mr.Soumitra G.Chaudhuri, Adv.  
Mr.Anip Sachthey, Adv.

MR.Jatinder Kumar Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr.Atif Suhrawardy, Adv.  
Nauras, Adv.

Mr.Siddharth Bhatnagar, Adv.  
Mr.Sidharth Mohan, Adv.  
Mr.Rahul Arya, Adv.  
Mr.Nirnimesh Dube, Adv.

Ms.Hemantika Wahi, Adv.  
Ms.Jesal Wahi, Adv.  
Ms.Puja Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Adjourned.

Parties are directed to complete the pleadings in the  
meanwhile.

Interim order(s), if any, will continue.

(G.V.Ramana)  
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)  
Asstt.Registrar