

ITEM NO.801

COURT NO.3

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17005/2015

TATA SKY LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

AND SLP(C)No.17300/2015

Date : 03/07/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Ms. Shelly Bhasin, Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matters on 6th July, 2015.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar