

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).17005/2015

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12/03/2015
in SCA No.3430/2010 passed by the High Court of Gujarat at
Ahmedabad)

TATA SKY LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents and
interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C)Nos.17300/2015 & 20511/2015

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

SLP(C) No. 22171/2015

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 31/08/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin,Adv.
Mr. Chaitnya Safaya,Adv.
Ms. Sadapoorna Mukherjee,Adv.
For Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.Mr. Soumik Goshal,Adv.
Mr. Devender Singh,Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Nandakumar,Adv.Mr. Vivek Sarin,Adv.
Mr. Rashid Saeed,Adv.
Md. Rashid Saeed,Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Jesal Wahi,Adv.
No.1 for Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C)No.28058 of 2012.

Ad-interim relief granted earlier shall continue
until further orders.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar