

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.5 OF 2016 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 31532/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/07/2012
in CMWP No. 833/2010 passed by the High Court Of Judicature at
Allahabad)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

Date : 16/02/2016 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E. C. Agrawala, Adv.

(For applicant)

Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Sr. Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. No.5 of 2016 for stay of demand order dated
10.02.2016 in the next week before an appropriate Bench.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master