

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.5 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
31532/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/07/2012
in CMWP No. 833/2010 passed by the High Court of Judicature at
Allahabad)

TATA SKY LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UP AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and permission to
file additional documents and permission to file lengthy list of
dates and stay and interim relief and office report)

Date : 23/02/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Dr. Abhishek Manu Singhvi, Adv.
Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shally Bhasin, Adv.
Ms. Sadapurna Mukherji, Adv.
Mr. Chaitanya Safaya, Adv.
Ms. Vasudha Gupta, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravi Prakash Mehrotra, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 29.02.2016 for the purpose of interim
directions.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master