

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition (Civil) No.418/2016

M/S SKY MEDIA (P) LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for exemption from filing O.T. and ex-parte stay and office report)

Date : 12/07/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Parag P. Tripathi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ajay Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Mahesh Ku. Vijayvergiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice on the writ petition, as also on the prayer for interim relief.

Tag with S.L.P. (C) Nos.23703-23712 of 2015.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master